Date
8/26
8/27
8/30
9/2

9/3
9/3
9/3
9/6
9/8
9/9
9/10
9/12
9/14-17
9/20
9/22-24
9/26
9/27
9/30
10/1
10/3
10/6
10/8-11

Crane High School

2022 Fall Season Baseball

Varsity

Opponent

Ellington

Licking

Exeter

Fordland

Morrisville Bonus Day
Marion C. Early
Verona

Billings

Hurley

Sparta

Mansfield

Wheaton

Crane Fall Wood Bat Tournament
Galena

Seymour Wood Bat Tournament
Spokane

Southwest (Washburn)
Blue Eye

Lakeland

Purdy

Bradleyville

SWCL Tournament

Location
Neutral
Neutral
Away
Home
Neutral
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Neutral
Home
Away
Home
Neutral
Away
Away
Away

Time
8:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm



