Crane High School

2022 Fall Season Baseball

Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
8/26	Ellington	Neutral	8:00 pm
8/27	Licking	Neutral	3:00 pm
8/30	Exeter	Away	5:00 pm
9/2	Fordland	Home	5:00 pm
9/3	Morrisville Bonus Day	Neutral	
9/3	Marion C. Early	Home	
9/3	Verona	Home	
9/6	Billings	Home	5:00 pm
9/8	Hurley	Home	5:00 pm
9/9	Sparta	Away	5:00 pm
9/10	Mansfield	Away	
9/12	Wheaton	Home	5:00 pm
9/14-17	Crane Fall Wood Bat Tournament	Home	
9/20	Galena	Away	5:00 pm
9/22-24	Seymour Wood Bat Tournament	Neutral	
9/26	Spokane	Home	5:00 pm
9/27	Southwest (Washburn)	Away	5:00 pm
9/30	Blue Eye	Home	5:00 pm
10/1	Lakeland	Neutral	
10/3	Purdy	Away	5:00 pm
10/6	Bradleyville	Away	5:00 pm
10/8-11	SWCL Tournament	Away	